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MOIRA
2230 S. Tubeway Ave Commerce CA 90040
Tel) (323) 869-8802  Fax) 
www.moirabeauty.com

INVOICE
Invoice# 31976

Customer# F-THE8020

SOLD TO
The Cellar
203 Harbor Dr
Sitka, AK 99835 United States 
Tel: +1 907-747-8020    Fax:

SHIP TO
The Cellar
203 Harbor Dr
Sitka, AK 99835 United States 
Tel: +1 907-747-8020    Fax:

Invoice Date S.O Date S.O # Cust. PO # Sales Rep Due Date Ship Date Cancel Date Term F.O.B Ship Via
03/14/2024 03/13/2024 32213 #RVYF9RRFST admin 03/14/2024 03/13/2024 03/13/2024 FAIRE FAIRE HANMI FAIRE
Tracking#

Invoice Note
This order was placed on Faire.

The customer requested that the order ship ASAP.,

Ln. Item# Description Ship  Price  Total 

1  SMGL005  Supernova Multichrome Gel Liner (005, Flare)  3  $3.75  $11.25 

2  SLS016  Signature Lipstick (016, Mauve Dream)  6  $4.25  $25.50 

3  SGP002  Signature Lip Pencil (002, Barely Blossom)  6  $2.50  $15.00 

4  SDP008  Twilight Dreams Pressed Pigment Palette  3  $6.00  $18.00 

5  MUSCPX  Complexion Beauty Sponge (Lavender)*  3  $3.50  $10.50 

6  LLB003  Love Steady Liquid Blush (003, Honey Pie)  3  $4.75  $14.25 

7  LAWL002  Lip Appeal Waterproof Liner (002, On Point)  1  $2.00  $2.00 

8  HCP001  Highlight & Couture Palette  1  $4.50  $4.50 

9  GGL007  Glitter Glitter Liner (007, Super Sparkle)  3  $4.25  $12.75 

10  FCM006  Collagen Retinol Treatment Moisturizer  3  $9.50  $28.50 

11  ECD005  Eye Catching Dip Liner (005, Purple)  3  $4.00  $12.00 

12  DEP005  Destiny Eyeshadow Palette (005, Electric Nights)*  1  $5.75  $5.75 

13  CRB006  Loveheat Cream Blush (006, I Miss You)  1  $2.50  $2.50 

14  SMGL002  Supernova Multichrome Gel Liner (002, Chroma)  1  $1.88  $1.88 

15  SGP012  Signature Lip Pencil (012, Daring Red)  1  $1.25  $1.25 

16  SGP001  Signature Lip Pencil (001, Natural)  1  $1.25  $1.25 

17  SCLP012  Starstruck Chrome Loose Powder (012, Lavender Magic)  3  $3.75  $11.25 

18  MTL001  Micro Tip Liquid Liner (001, Black)  1  $2.00  $2.00 

19  LCS019  Lucent Cream Shadow (019, Vega)  1  $1.95  $1.95 

20  LAWL002  Lip Appeal Waterproof Liner (002, On Point)  6  $3.75  $22.50 

21  HCP001  Highlight & Couture Palette  3  $9.00  $27.00 

22  EYP012  Eye Exposure Pencil (012, Forest Green)  1  $1.50  $1.50 

23  ECD001  Eye Catching Dip Liner (001, Black)  1  $2.00  $2.00 

24  DEP005  Destiny Eyeshadow Palette (005, Electric Nights)*  3  $11.25  $33.75 

25  CRB006  Loveheat Cream Blush (006, I Miss You)  3  $4.75  $14.25 
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MOIRA
2230 S. Tubeway Ave Commerce CA 90040
Tel) (323) 869-8802  Fax) 
www.moirabeauty.com

INVOICE
Invoice# 31976

Customer# F-THE8020

SOLD TO
The Cellar
203 Harbor Dr
Sitka, AK 99835 United States 
Tel: +1 907-747-8020    Fax:

SHIP TO
The Cellar
203 Harbor Dr
Sitka, AK 99835 United States 
Tel: +1 907-747-8020    Fax:

Invoice Date S.O Date S.O # Cust. PO # Sales Rep Due Date Ship Date Cancel Date Term F.O.B Ship Via
03/14/2024 03/13/2024 32213 #RVYF9RRFST admin 03/14/2024 03/13/2024 03/13/2024 FAIRE FAIRE HANMI FAIRE
Tracking#

Invoice Note
This order was placed on Faire.

The customer requested that the order ship ASAP.,

Ln. Item# Description Ship  Price  Total 

26  UGL001  Undeniable Gel Liner ( 001, Black Metal )*  3  $4.50  $13.50 

27  SMGL001  Supernova Multichrome Gel Liner (001, Atlas)  3  $3.75  $11.25 

28  SGP009  Signature Lip Pencil (009, Caramel Beige)  6  $2.50  $15.00 

29  SGH004  Sun Glow Face & Body Highlighter (004, Fairy Gold)  3  $7.50  $22.50 

30  PBP008  1.5mm Precision Brow Pencil (008, Dark Brown)  1  $1.50  $1.50 

31  MMF001  Micro Dot Setting Spray  6  $10.00  $60.00 

32  LCS001  Lucent Cream Shadow (001, Milky Way)  3  $3.75  $11.25 

33  HYS001  Hyaluronic 10 Complex Serum  1  $4.75  $4.75 

34  GLO013  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (013, Lovely Rose)  1  $2.13  $2.13 

35  FOC004  Aloe Vera Foaming Cleanser*  3  $4.75  $14.25 

36  EYP010  Eye Exposure Pencil (010, Midnight Purple)  6  $2.50  $15.00 

37  DLS006  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (006, Goldstar)  3  $4.75  $14.25 

38  DEL001  Double Ended Gel & Liquid Liner (001, Black)  1  $2.00  $2.00 

39  CLP003  Time to Shine Pressed Pigment Palette  1  $4.95  $4.95 

40  UGL001  Undeniable Gel Liner ( 001, Black Metal )*  1  $2.50  $2.50 

41  SMGL001  Supernova Multichrome Gel Liner (001, Atlas)  1  $1.88  $1.88 

42  SGP009  Signature Lip Pencil (009, Caramel Beige)  1  $1.25  $1.25 

43  SGH004  Sun Glow Face & Body Highlighter (004, Fairy Gold)  1  $3.75  $3.75 

44  RCS001  Rose Collagen Squalane Serum  3  $9.25  $27.75 

45  MMF001  Micro Dot Setting Spray  1  $5.00  $5.00 

46  LCS001  Lucent Cream Shadow (001, Milky Way)  1  $1.95  $1.95 

47  LAWL001  Lip Appeal Waterproof Liner (001, Fairytale)  6  $3.75  $22.50 

48  GSS001  At Glance Stick Shadow (001, Dazzling)  3  $4.25  $12.75 

49  FSB002  Refreshing Strawberry facial scrub*  3  $5.00  $15.00 

50  EYP010  Eye Exposure Pencil (010, Midnight Purple)  1  $1.50  $1.50 
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MOIRA
2230 S. Tubeway Ave Commerce CA 90040
Tel) (323) 869-8802  Fax) 
www.moirabeauty.com

INVOICE
Invoice# 31976

Customer# F-THE8020

SOLD TO
The Cellar
203 Harbor Dr
Sitka, AK 99835 United States 
Tel: +1 907-747-8020    Fax:

SHIP TO
The Cellar
203 Harbor Dr
Sitka, AK 99835 United States 
Tel: +1 907-747-8020    Fax:

Invoice Date S.O Date S.O # Cust. PO # Sales Rep Due Date Ship Date Cancel Date Term F.O.B Ship Via
03/14/2024 03/13/2024 32213 #RVYF9RRFST admin 03/14/2024 03/13/2024 03/13/2024 FAIRE FAIRE HANMI FAIRE
Tracking#

Invoice Note
This order was placed on Faire.

The customer requested that the order ship ASAP.,

Ln. Item# Description Ship  Price  Total 

51  DLS006  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (006, Goldstar)  1  $2.75  $2.75 

52  DEL002  Double Ended Gel & Liquid Liner (002, Brown)  6  $4.00  $24.00 

53  CRB004  Loveheat Cream Blush (004, I Adore You)  3  $4.75  $14.25 

54  SOB003  Signature Ombre Blush (003, Bella Pink)  6  $4.75  $28.50 

55  SLS020  Signature Lipstick (020, Blushed)  6  $4.25  $25.50 

56  SGP003  Signature Lip Pencil (003, Posh Pink)  6  $2.50  $15.00 

57  SGB002  Sun Glow Face & Body Bronzer (002, Golden Glow)  6  $6.50  $39.00 

58  NELASH08  Natural Effect Bionic Vegan Faux Lashes (008, Candy)  6  $3.00  $18.00 

59  LLB008  Love Steady Liquid Blush (008, Best Friend)  6  $4.75  $28.50 

60  LAWL024  Lip Appeal Waterproof Liner (024, Exposure)  1  $2.00  $2.00 

61  HCP004  Belle & Rouge Palette  1  $4.50  $4.50 

62  GLO003  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (003, Champagne Kiss)  3  $4.25  $12.75 

63  FEP006  Midnight Whispers Eyeshadow Palette*  3  $8.00  $24.00 

64  ECD006  Eye Catching Dip Liner (006, Royal Blue)  3  $4.00  $12.00 

65  DHL001  Dreamlight Highlighter (001, Dreamlite)  1  $2.75  $2.75 

66  DBL004  Blossom Passion Dual Blusher  1  $2.25  $2.25 

67  AWC001  Atomic Water Moisturizing Cream  3  $11.25  $33.75 

68  SSD011  Starshow Shadow Pot (011, Bang!)  1  $2.13  $2.13 

69  SLS021  Signature Lipstick (021, Cheery Pink)  1  $2.13  $2.13 

70  SGP004  Signature Lip Pencil (004, Honey Rose)  1  $1.25  $1.25 

71  SGDS300  Sculpt & Glow Duo Stick (300, Cool for Summer)  1  $3.50  $3.50 

72  NELASH17  Natural Effect Bionic Vegan Faux Lashes (017, Spotlight)  6  $3.00  $18.00 

73  LLB011  Love Steady Liquid Blush (011, Adorn)  1  $2.50  $2.50 

74  LCB001  Lucky Chance Blush (001, Amour)*  1  $2.00  $2.00 

75  HGG012  Hologram Glitter Gel (012, Dancing Queen)  3  $4.00  $12.00 
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MOIRA
2230 S. Tubeway Ave Commerce CA 90040
Tel) (323) 869-8802  Fax) 
www.moirabeauty.com

INVOICE
Invoice# 31976

Customer# F-THE8020

SOLD TO
The Cellar
203 Harbor Dr
Sitka, AK 99835 United States 
Tel: +1 907-747-8020    Fax:

SHIP TO
The Cellar
203 Harbor Dr
Sitka, AK 99835 United States 
Tel: +1 907-747-8020    Fax:

Invoice Date S.O Date S.O # Cust. PO # Sales Rep Due Date Ship Date Cancel Date Term F.O.B Ship Via
03/14/2024 03/13/2024 32213 #RVYF9RRFST admin 03/14/2024 03/13/2024 03/13/2024 FAIRE FAIRE HANMI FAIRE
Tracking#

Invoice Note
This order was placed on Faire.

The customer requested that the order ship ASAP.,

Ln. Item# Description Ship  Price  Total 

76  GLO008  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (008, Juicy Red)  3  $4.25  $12.75 

77  FLL006  Flirty Lip Pencil (006, Candy)  1  $1.25  $1.25 

78  EEP001  Everything Jewel Palette*  1  $5.50  $5.50 

79  DHL007  Dreamlight Highlighter (007, Reckless Love)  6  $4.75  $28.50 

80  DBR002  Sunkissed Chic Dual Bronzer  6  $4.50  $27.00 

81  CFP006  Complete Facial Primer (006, Hydrating Hyaluronic Primer)  3  $7.00  $21.00 

82  SSD011  Starshow Shadow Pot (011, Bang!)  3  $4.25  $12.75 

83  SLS021  Signature Lipstick (021, Cheery Pink)  6  $4.25  $25.50 

84  SGP004  Signature Lip Pencil (004, Honey Rose)  6  $2.50  $15.00 

85  SGDS300  Sculpt & Glow Duo Stick (300, Cool for Summer)  6  $6.50  $39.00 

86  NELASH10  Natural Effect Bionic Vegan Faux Lashes (010, 24/7)  4  $3.00  $12.00 

87  LLB011  Love Steady Liquid Blush (011, Adorn)  12  $4.75  $57.00 

88  LCB001  Lucky Chance Blush (001, Amour)*  3  $3.50  $10.50 

89  HCP005  Sculpt & Bronze Palette  1  $4.50  $4.50 

90  GLO007  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (007, Thankful)  1  $2.13  $2.13 

91  FLL006  Flirty Lip Pencil (006, Candy)  6  $2.50  $15.00 

92  EEP001  Everything Jewel Palette*  3  $11.00  $33.00 

93  DHL006  Dreamlight Highlighter (006, Gold Frost)  1  $2.75  $2.75 

94  DBP001  Dual Brow Pencil(001, Soft Brown)*  1  $2.50  $2.50 

95  BMS001  Brow Defying Mascara (001, Clear)  1  $2.00  $2.00 

96  SMGL005  Supernova Multichrome Gel Liner (005, Flare)  1  $1.88  $1.88 

97  SLS016  Signature Lipstick (016, Mauve Dream)  1  $2.13  $2.13 

98  SGP002  Signature Lip Pencil (002, Barely Blossom)  1  $1.25  $1.25 

99  SDP008  Twilight Dreams Pressed Pigment Palette  1  $3.00  $3.00 

100  MUSCPX  Complexion Beauty Sponge (Lavender)*  1  $1.75  $1.75 
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MOIRA
2230 S. Tubeway Ave Commerce CA 90040
Tel) (323) 869-8802  Fax) 
www.moirabeauty.com

INVOICE
Invoice# 31976

Customer# F-THE8020

SOLD TO
The Cellar
203 Harbor Dr
Sitka, AK 99835 United States 
Tel: +1 907-747-8020    Fax:

SHIP TO
The Cellar
203 Harbor Dr
Sitka, AK 99835 United States 
Tel: +1 907-747-8020    Fax:

Invoice Date S.O Date S.O # Cust. PO # Sales Rep Due Date Ship Date Cancel Date Term F.O.B Ship Via
03/14/2024 03/13/2024 32213 #RVYF9RRFST admin 03/14/2024 03/13/2024 03/13/2024 FAIRE FAIRE HANMI FAIRE
Tracking#

Invoice Note
This order was placed on Faire.

The customer requested that the order ship ASAP.,

Ln. Item# Description Ship  Price  Total 

101  LLB003  Love Steady Liquid Blush (003, Honey Pie)  1  $2.50  $2.50 

102  LAWL024  Lip Appeal Waterproof Liner (024, Exposure)  6  $3.75  $22.50 

103  HCP004  Belle & Rouge Palette  3  $9.00  $27.00 

104  GGL007  Glitter Glitter Liner (007, Super Sparkle)  1  $2.25  $2.25 

105  FCM006  Collagen Retinol Treatment Moisturizer  1  $4.75  $4.75 

106  ECD005  Eye Catching Dip Liner (005, Purple)  1  $2.00  $2.00 

107  DHL001  Dreamlight Highlighter (001, Dreamlite)  3  $4.75  $14.25 

108  DBL004  Blossom Passion Dual Blusher  6  $4.50  $27.00 

109  SMGL002  Supernova Multichrome Gel Liner (002, Chroma)  3  $3.75  $11.25 

110  SGP012  Signature Lip Pencil (012, Daring Red)  6  $2.50  $15.00 

111  SGP001  Signature Lip Pencil (001, Natural)  6  $2.50  $15.00 

112  RCS001  Rose Collagen Squalane Serum  1  $4.75  $4.75 

113  MTL001  Micro Tip Liquid Liner (001, Black)  6  $3.50  $21.00 

114  LCS019  Lucent Cream Shadow (019, Vega)  3  $3.75  $11.25 

115  LAWL001  Lip Appeal Waterproof Liner (001, Fairytale)  1  $2.00  $2.00 

116  GSS001  At Glance Stick Shadow (001, Dazzling)  1  $2.13  $2.13 

117  EYP012  Eye Exposure Pencil (012, Forest Green)  3  $2.50  $7.50 

118  ECD001  Eye Catching Dip Liner (001, Black)  6  $4.00  $24.00 

119  DEL002  Double Ended Gel & Liquid Liner (002, Brown)  1  $2.00  $2.00 

120  CRB004  Loveheat Cream Blush (004, I Adore You)  1  $2.50  $2.50 

121  STL012  Statement Gel Liner (012, Red)  3  $3.00  $9.00 

122  SLS023  Signature Lipstick (023, Dusty Red)  6  $4.25  $25.50 

123  SGP006  Signature Lip Pencil (006, Sunrise Chic)  6  $2.50  $15.00 

124  SGDS400  Sculpt & Glow Duo Stick (400, Glowing Up!)  6  $6.50  $39.00 

125  NELASH20  Natural Effect Bionic Vegan Faux Lashes (020, Holly)  6  $3.00  $18.00 
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MOIRA
2230 S. Tubeway Ave Commerce CA 90040
Tel) (323) 869-8802  Fax) 
www.moirabeauty.com

INVOICE
Invoice# 31976

Customer# F-THE8020

SOLD TO
The Cellar
203 Harbor Dr
Sitka, AK 99835 United States 
Tel: +1 907-747-8020    Fax:

SHIP TO
The Cellar
203 Harbor Dr
Sitka, AK 99835 United States 
Tel: +1 907-747-8020    Fax:

Invoice Date S.O Date S.O # Cust. PO # Sales Rep Due Date Ship Date Cancel Date Term F.O.B Ship Via
03/14/2024 03/13/2024 32213 #RVYF9RRFST admin 03/14/2024 03/13/2024 03/13/2024 FAIRE FAIRE HANMI FAIRE
Tracking#

Invoice Note
This order was placed on Faire.

The customer requested that the order ship ASAP.,

Ln. Item# Description Ship  Price  Total 

126  LSP001  Loose Setting Powder (001, Translucent)  6  $5.00  $30.00 

127  LCB008  Lucky Chance Blush (008, Flora)  3  $3.50  $10.50 

128  HGG012  Hologram Glitter Gel (012, Dancing Queen)  1  $2.00  $2.00 

129  GLO008  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (008, Juicy Red)  1  $2.13  $2.13 

130  FLL008  Flirty Lip Pencil (008, Garnet)  6  $2.50  $15.00 

131  EYP009  Eye Exposure Pencil (009, Pearl White)  6  $2.50  $15.00 

132  DLS005  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (005, Eye Contact)  3  $4.75  $14.25 

133  DBR002  Sunkissed Chic Dual Bronzer  1  $2.25  $2.25 

134  CFP006  Complete Facial Primer (006, Hydrating Hyaluronic Primer)  1  $3.50  $3.50 

135  SPB108  MOIRA Eye & Face Essential Collection Brush (108, Big Fan Brush)*  6  $6.00  $36.00 

136  SLS020  Signature Lipstick (020, Blushed)  1  $2.13  $2.13 

137  SGP003  Signature Lip Pencil (003, Posh Pink)  1  $1.25  $1.25 

138  SGB002  Sun Glow Face & Body Bronzer (002, Golden Glow)  1  $3.50  $3.50 

139  NELASH09  Natural Effect Bionic Vegan Faux Lashes (009, Flirty)  4  $3.00  $12.00 

140  LLB008  Love Steady Liquid Blush (008, Best Friend)  1  $2.50  $2.50 

141  LBM009  Lip Bloom Lipstick Pencil (009, Cherish)  3  $4.25  $12.75 

142  HCP005  Sculpt & Bronze Palette  3  $9.00  $27.00 

143  GLO007  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (007, Thankful)  3  $4.25  $12.75 

144  FEP006  Midnight Whispers Eyeshadow Palette*  1  $4.00  $4.00 

145  ECD006  Eye Catching Dip Liner (006, Royal Blue)  1  $2.00  $2.00 

146  DHL006  Dreamlight Highlighter (006, Gold Frost)  6  $4.75  $28.50 

147  DBP001  Dual Brow Pencil(001, Soft Brown)*  6  $5.00  $30.00 

148  BMS001  Brow Defying Mascara (001, Clear)  3  $3.75  $11.25 

149  STL012  Statement Gel Liner (012, Red)  1  $1.50  $1.50 
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Sub Total : $1,978.66
Shipping : $0.00

Shipping D/C : $ (0.00)
Discount : $ (0.00)
Sales Tax : $0.00

Total Amount : $1,978.66
Payment : $1,978.66

Balance Due : $0.00

MOIRA
2230 S. Tubeway Ave Commerce CA 90040
Tel) (323) 869-8802  Fax) 
www.moirabeauty.com

INVOICE
Invoice# 31976

Customer# F-THE8020

SOLD TO
The Cellar
203 Harbor Dr
Sitka, AK 99835 United States 
Tel: +1 907-747-8020    Fax:

SHIP TO
The Cellar
203 Harbor Dr
Sitka, AK 99835 United States 
Tel: +1 907-747-8020    Fax:

Invoice Date S.O Date S.O # Cust. PO # Sales Rep Due Date Ship Date Cancel Date Term F.O.B Ship Via
03/14/2024 03/13/2024 32213 #RVYF9RRFST admin 03/14/2024 03/13/2024 03/13/2024 FAIRE FAIRE HANMI FAIRE
Tracking#

Invoice Note
This order was placed on Faire.

The customer requested that the order ship ASAP.,

Ln. Item# Description Ship  Price  Total 

150  SLS023  Signature Lipstick (023, Dusty Red)  1  $2.13  $2.13 

151  SGP006  Signature Lip Pencil (006, Sunrise Chic)  1  $1.25  $1.25 

152  SGDS400  Sculpt & Glow Duo Stick (400, Glowing Up!)  1  $3.50  $3.50 

153  PBP008  1.5mm Precision Brow Pencil (008, Dark Brown)  6  $3.00  $18.00 

154  LSP001  Loose Setting Powder (001, Translucent)  1  $2.75  $2.75 

155  LCB008  Lucky Chance Blush (008, Flora)  1  $2.00  $2.00 

156  HYS001  Hyaluronic 10 Complex Serum  3  $9.25  $27.75 

157  GLO013  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (013, Lovely Rose)  3  $4.25  $12.75 

158  FLL008  Flirty Lip Pencil (008, Garnet)  1  $1.25  $1.25 

159  EYP009  Eye Exposure Pencil (009, Pearl White)  1  $1.50  $1.50 

160  DLS005  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (005, Eye Contact)  1  $2.75  $2.75 

161  DEL001  Double Ended Gel & Liquid Liner (001, Black)  6  $4.00  $24.00 

162  CLP003  Time to Shine Pressed Pigment Palette  3  $8.75  $26.25 

  Total Item 162 Total Qty 466 Total Weight 195.63

Print History: on 3/14/2024 3:05:46 PM by karly

DUPLICATE

DUPLICATE


